HYDROSTAR PLUS

[Product Code: 2460750, 2461000]

Part Number Product Description Diagram Number
6340402203 Motor 7.5KW 3PH Baker Hydro EUR1 IE3 1
6340402102 Motor 5.5KW 3PH Baker Hydro EUR1 IE2 1
63450660 Shaft Key 3/16"X 3/16" SS 2
6340742 Motor Support Spacer 3
6340920 Bolt M12X25 Hex HD SS304 4
6345035 Spring Washer 3/8" S/Steel 5
6302181 M10 Washer SS 6
634600 Motor Adaptor Plate 7
6340650 Dowel Pin 5/16'X564mm SS316 8
W12769 Spring Washer 1/2" S/Steel 9
6340936 Plain Washer 10
W12768 Bolt 3/8' UNC x 1 S/Steel iR
634601 Pump Seal Plate w/Inserts 12
63401629 Mech Seal Type 2100 1" DIA 13
634610 Impeller 10HP w/Insert 14
634611 Impeller 7.5 HP w/Insert 14
634651 Screw S/Head 3/8"-UNCX1"SS304 15
634605 O'Ring 286 ID X 9.5MM 16
634602 Diffuser w/Brass Ring 17
634652 Bolt Hex HD 1/4"-UNC X 1 3/4"SS304 18
645461 Salty/SS 1/4" Spring Washer 19
6340030 Washer 20
634606 O'Ring BS354 21
634604 Pump Housing H/Star + 10HP 4"JIS Flange 22
63409380 Bolt Hex 5/8"-UNC X 8" SS304 23
63409370 Washer 5/8"X 1 1/4"X 14G SS304 24
63409390 Nut Hex STD 5/8"-UNC Brass 25
63402302 Drain Plug 1/4" BSP 26
620193 O'Ring BS112 Air R VIv/Drain 27
63453064 Flange Gasket 6" Bore 28
63450580 PP Strainer Housing 6"FL Port B/Hydro 29
63450520 Strainer Basket Polypropylene Mk2 30
62027 O'Ring Opal Lid 31
63450500 Strainer Lid PC Clear 32
620232 Filter Lock Ring 12" 33
W12769 Opal Cartridge Handle (AXFI168) 34
6202321 Handle 12" & 16" Lockring 35
63409370 Washer 5/8"X 1 1/4"X 14G SS304 36
63409206 Bolt Hex Head 5/8"UNC X 57.1MM SS304 37

| '\\_ y
633®Lﬁ 13498

VVA I ER\W

water, the liquid of life




